FRIDAY
4:00 p.m.
6:00-7:30
7:30-8:30
8:30-10:30
11:00

SATURDAY

8:00 —9:00 a.m.

9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00 -10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:00
6:00 —7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15 - 8:15
8:15-9:15
9:30-10:30
10:30 - 11:15
11:30 p.m.

SUNDAY

8:00 -9:00 a.m.

9:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00

AGAPE COLLECTIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM

1 r 23rd Annual Retreat at Camp Allen, TX
Ope Speaker: Aaron Morales | Worship: Nady Benyamine

May 25-27, 2018

collective THEME: DETOX

Registration

Dinner

Opening Prayer/Icebreakers/Small Group Opener (Ted) *
Team Cheers/Games (Ted)*

Lights Out

Breakfast

Opening Prayer/Praise & Worship (Ted/Nady) *

Session 1 (Aaron) *

Small Group Session *

Break *

Q&A Session with Dr. Raad *

Lunch

Outdoor Activities (Canoeing, skeet shooting) - Prior registration required

H.O.M.E. Informational Meeting (Optional) - In the meeting room by the dining area.

Talent Show Practice *
Dinner

Praise & Worship (Nady) *
Session 2 (Aaron) *

Small Group Session
Camp Fire (churchwide)
Talent Show/Games (Ted)
Lights Out

Breakfast

Clean up, pack and check out (return room keys)
Opening Prayer/Praise & Worship (Ted/Nady) *
Session 3 (Aaron)*

Break *

Session 4 (Aaron) *

Lunch then help load the cars

*Children programs are available during those sessions.



